H1

1 ZERAVA Jakub 1 FIS SBX MEN 11.12.21
8 SLATINSKY Adam 2 CODEX: 6906
9 CERNOHORSKY Jan 3 H5
16 0 ZERAVA Jakub 1 1
SAKAL Samuel 3 12
H2 SLATINSKY Adam 4 3
SAKAL Samuel 1 12 |REISZ Zoltan 2
5 CHOURA Krystof 3
12 REISZ Zoltan 2 1 H10 BIG FINAL
13| 13 |KONECNY Martin 4 8 ZERAVA Jakub 2
4 KOUDELKA Matous 1
H3 12 TATARKO Bruno 3
3 TATARKO Bruno 1 12 |REISZ Zoltan 4
6 CHAVEZ GARCIA Victor-Seg| 2
11 BAZANT Sebastian 3 H6 H9 SMALL FINAL
14| 14 |BASTAR Adam 4 KOUDELKA Matous 2 SAKAL Samuel 1
TATARKO Bruno 1 CHAVEZ GARCIA Victor-Seg| 3
H4 CHAVEZ GARCIA Victor-Seg| 4 LIZNA Matej 2
2 KOUDELKA Matous 1 LIZNA Matej 3 8 |SLATINSKY Adam 4
7| 7 |LIZNA Matej 2
10 ISZLAY Matyas 3 3 4
15| 15 [ALRASHEED Faisal 4 6 8
2 7
7 6
H7 (13 - 16)
4.H9
4.H10 KONECNY Martin 1
4.H11 BASTAR Adam 3
4.H12 ALRASHEED Faisal 2
H8 (9-12)
3.H9 CERNOHORSKY Jan 3
3.H10 CHOURA Krystof 1
3.H11 BAZANT Sebastian 4
3.H12| 10 |ISZLAY Matyas 2







Poradi ST.Cislo FIS Code CZE KOD

1 1| 9150182 16023
2 2 9150167 888
3 3| 9150269 16084
4 4| 9700069

5 5[ 9150187 16027
6 6| 1950006

7 7| 9150228

8 8| 9150268 2019116
9 9| 9150193 161001
10 10| 9460038
i 11
12 12| 9460036
13 13| 9150160 16046
14 14| 9150349 2022012
15 15| 10000573
16

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Poradi ST.Cislo FIS Code CZE KOD

1 2 9150167 888

2 1 9150182 16023

3 3 9150269 16084

4 12 9460036 0

5 4 9700069 0

6 7 9150228 0

7 6 1950006 0

8 8 9150268 2019116



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

10

11
13
15
14

9150187
9460038
9150193

0

9150160
10000573
9150349
HHUHHHHEHEH

16027
0
161001
0
16046
0
2022012
#NENI_K_DISPOZICI



Jmeno

ZERAVA Jakub

KOUDELKA Matous

TATARKO Bruno

SAKAL Samuel

CHOURA Krystof

CIMAVEZ OGARUIA

\lictane Coriingl

LIZNA Matej

SLATINSKY Adam

CERNOHORSKY Jan

ISZLAY Matyas

BAZANT Sebastian

REISZ Zoltan

KONECNY Martin

BASTAR Adam

ALRASHEED Faisal

Rok

Jmeno

YoB

Cat.

Cat.

Nat.

cze points

fis points pomocny
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Nat.

cze points

fis points

KOUDELKA Matous
ZERAVA Jakub
TATARKO Bruno

REISZ Zoltan

SAKAL Samuel

LIZNA Matej

CHAVEZ GARCIA Victor
SLATINSKY Adam
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100
80
60
50
45
40
36
32




CHOURA Krystof
ISZLAY Matyas
CERNOHORSKY Jan
BAZANT Sebastian
KONECNY Martin
ALRASHEED Faisal
BASTAR Adam
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29
26
24
22
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18
16
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13
12
11
10
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